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OEM Reference

AUDI 3D0615301G
AUDI 4D0615301A
AUDI 4D0615301F
AUDI 4D0615301J
SEAT 4D0615301A
SKODA 4D0615301A
VAG 3D0615301G
VAG 4D0615301A
VAG 4D0615301F
VAG 4D0615301J
VW 3D0615301G
VW 4D0615301A
VW 4D0615301J
VW 4D0615301F

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
ZIMMERMANN
sbs

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
METELLI
METELLI

ATE

BENDIX
JURID

JURID

QH Benelux
GIRLING
TEXTAR
TEXTAR

Brake ENGINEERING
COMLINE
BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
INTERBRAKE
DELPHI
DELPHI

MGA

FERODO

0986479060
0986479060
09991110
09991110
100330320
1815204791
22964
22964
230737C
230737C
24013001081
521537
562175J
562175J
57914
6042095
92098303
92098303
956256
ADC1435V
ADV1843128
BBD5730S
BD6026
BG3524
BG3524
D1517
DDF1563
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